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Wettkampf-Nr. 212

400m Freistil Frauen B-Finale
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

B-Finale

0

ooNOTUVThWN

Julia Mrozinski

Luisa Winkler

Carmen Maria Franiczek
Marie Pietruschka
Leonie Kullmann
Hannah Freiwald
Antonia Baerens

Cindy Oberneder

Alina Jungklaus

Luisa Jahn

1998
1998
1995
1999
1993
1997
1997
1998
1994

03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA

03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA

04:05,84 Anke Méhring SC Magdeburg
2000 SG Frankfurt

SG Neckar/Enz

SG Frankfurt

SSG Leipzig

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Dortmund

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
SSG 81 Erlangen

SV Wirzburg 05

SC Chemnitz von 1892

26.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome
17.08.1989 Bonn

04:25,28
04:23,84
04:23,01
04:21,09
04:20,20
04:20,56
04:22,45
04:23,70
04:25,05
04:25,41
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